Effective January 1
to December 315t

& STO

sto.ca

REGULAR

Multi-transferable passes

Ticket Cash

Reloadable
payment

passes. Can be
shared with
other people at
different times.
$2 fee for each
purchase.

Monthly E-Wallet
pass rennane

Stca | 15 770,

Seven-day
pass

Three-day
pass

=2

pass

168 consecutive
hours

72 consecutive
hours

$22.50 | $38.25

24 consecutive
hours

$110.00 | $3.80 $8.25

SENIORS 65 and over

Frequent Occasional Frequent
USE USE USE
Monthly E-Wallet Paiement SO»FIDELITE ECHO Eligible people
pass comptant bt i only.
Monthly E-Wallet Prior approval
pass and annual
) ) renewals are
12 pre-authorized 12 pre-authorized | 12 pre-authorized required.
monthly payments Mandatory monthly payments ' monthly payments
also available P " also available also available
$48.50 $2.80 $2.80 $99.00 $64.00 $2.80
CAM-PUCE® Monthly ZAP ZAP+ Summer E-Wallet Cam-Puce H
Age2landover ~ Pass Ages 1210 16 Ages 12to 16 Pass Age 20 or under  Passes for E
Age 20 or under Ages 17 to 20 pgrtlupatlnlg g
Unlimited use Two months e Ltjiatt[ona 3
Valid for the evenings after unlimited pass Institu !IOT)S' H
semester 5p.m. and Unlimited use at use at all times a;e sval anie :
(4 consecutive Saturdays and all times in July in July and atsto.ca Questions and
months) Sundays and August August comments
If you have questions

about our fares and
payment methods or
would like to share a
comment, please call
our Customer Service
at 819-770-3242.

FAMILIES & CHILDREN % STO

Paratransit = (=) oFMAND be submitted online

12 and under
at any time through

Family Fare

Children aged 12 and under travel for free at any time when accompanied by

a fare-paying person.

The fares for these services are the same
as the regular transit system, except for
the electronic purse (E-wallet), which

is not offered due to the absence of a
validator in the vehicles. Therefore, cash

sto.ca/contactus

EiE

Children wishing to travel on their own (as long as they are old enough to do so

and self-sufficient) are entitled to the Student fare. payment for these services is charged at

the same fare as the E-wallet, depending
on the client’s category.

[=]

*Subject to change. For terms
and conditions, go to sto.ca

Problem encountered when validating your pass

If you run into a problem while validating your pass and the payment is not accepted,
you must pay your fare some other way. A receipt cannot be used as proof of
payment/validity of the pass.

You should always be prepared to have your pass verified. A pass used fraudulently
could be confiscated at any time.

Société de transport
de I"Outaouais
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